SKA1976S

Dear Sir,

HSIAO TONG 
Motor Claims Dept

Our Ref :

TAX INVOICE

Attn:

SKA1976S

3/8/2022Lonpac Insurance Bhd
300 Beach Road  
#17-04/07  
The Concourse  

Your Ref : -

COST OF REPAIR ADD GST 7%

TOTAL

$4,200.00COST OF REPAIR 

$294.00

$4,494.00

Four Thousand Four Hundred Ninety-Four Singapore Dollars Only

Land Transport Authority
10 Sin Ming Drive
Singapore 575701

GST Registration No. : M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time : 09 Jun 2022 / 13:41:24

Receipt Date/Time : 09 Jun 2022 / 13:41:23

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No. : ITNET-00000-220609-001861